
THE FRANCIS PARISH BUTLER COUNTY SWIM LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
2022 

 
Tuesday, June 14 

New London @ Rolling Hills 

Wildwood @ Oxford 
Forest Hills Bye  

Thursday, June 16 

Forest Hills @ New London 

Oxford @ Rolling Hills 
Wildwood Bye 

 

Tuesday, June 21 

New London @ Oxford  

Forest Hills @ Wildwood  

Rolling Hills Bye 

Thursday, June 23 

Rolling Hills @ Forest Hills  

Wildwood @ New London 

Oxford Bye 

 

Tuesday, June 28 

Rolling Hills @ Wildwood 

Oxford @ Forest Hills 
New London Bye 

 

Thursday, June 30 

Forest Hills @ Rolling Hills 

New London @ Wildwood 
Oxford Bye 

 

Thursday, July 5 

OPEN DATE 
 

Thursday, July 7 

Oxford @ New London  
Wildwood @ Forest Hills 

Rolling Hills Bye 

 

Tuesday, July 12 

Wildwood @ Rolling Hills 

Forest Hills @ Oxford  

New London Bye 
 

Thursday, July 14 

New London @ Forest Hills 

Rolling Hills @ Oxford 

Wildwood Bye 
 

Tuesday, July 19 

Rolling Hills @ New London 

Oxford @ Wildwood 
Forest Hills Bye 

Thursday, July 21  

 

OPEN DATE 

  

 

 

Championship Week 

Diving @ New London 

Monday, July 25 

 

Swimming by Wildwood @ Forest Hills 

Wednesday, July 27 & Thursday, July 28 

Rain Date:  Friday, July 29 
 


